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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Sunday, 2 July Bundesbank Open Days – on-stage question and answer session Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB 

 Fifth anniversary of European DataWarehouse – speech on 
“Loan-level data transparency: achievements and future 
prospects” 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 5 July Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 7 July Tenth Jubilee Conference on Payments and Market 
Infrastructures, organised by the National Bank of the Republic of 
Macedonia, on “Drivers of European Payment Integration: 
Innovations and Cooperation” – speech on “Retail payments in 
Europe: the benefits of good governance” 

Ohrid 

Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 18 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 19 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 20 July Governing Council ECB 

Saturday, 22 July Meeting with International Centre for Education in Islamic 
Finance (INCEIF), on regulatory bridges/differences between 
conventional and Islamic finance  

Kuala Lumpur 

Monday, 24 July Bank Negara Malaysia Monetary Policy Conference – 
participation in session on “How is Technology Changing the 
Operating Environment for Monetary Policy?” – speech on 
“Central banking in times of technological progress” 

Kuala Lumpur 

Tuesday, 25 July MNI Connect event – speech on “The ECB’s monetary policy 
stance” 

Singapore 
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